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Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

President 1/16 1/18 Chris Koehler 

WSU Extension Grays Harbor County 
PO Box 3018 

Elma, WA 98541-3018 
(E) koehler@wsu.edu  

(O) 360-482-2934  
(F)       

      

President-Elect   
None 

Elected in odd years 
 

 
 

 

Vice President 
Awards and 
Recognition 

1/15 1/17 Diane Smith 

WSU Extension Skagit County 
11768 Westar Lane 

Burlington, WA 982233  
(E) diane.smith@wsu.edu  

(O)        
(F)       

      

Vice President 
Professional 
Development 

1/16 1/18 Gina Ord 

WSU Extension Yakima County 
2403 S. 18

th
 Street Suite 100 

Union Gap, WA 98903  
(E) gina.ord@wsu.edu  

(O) 509-574-1600  
(F) 509-574-1601 

      

Vice President 
Member 
Resources 

1/15 1/17 Chris Koehler 

WSU Extension Grays Harbor County 
PO Box 3018 

Elma, WA 98541-3018 
(E) koehler@wsu.edu  

(O)        
(F)       

      

Vice President 
Public Affairs 

1/16 1/18 Stephanie Smith 

WSU Extension 
PO Box 646376 

FHSN 106 
Pullman, WA 99164-6376  
(E) steph.smith@wsu.edu  

(O) 509-335-0972  
(F)       
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Secretary 1/15 1/17 Kayla Wells 

WSU Extension Colville Reservation 
22 Sanpoil/Nespelem Road  

PO Box 150 
Nespelem, WA 99155 

(E) kayla.wells@wsu.edu  

(O) 509-634-2306  
(F) 509-634-2353 

      

Treasurer 1/16 1/18 Sandra Brown 

WSU Extension Clark County 
1919 NE 78

th
 Street 

Vancouver, WA 98665  
(E) browns@wsu.edu  

(O) 360-397-6060 
ext 5700  
(F)       

      

Youth & Family 
Unit Leader 

(also a member) 

            Doreen Hauser-Lindstrom 

WSU Extension 
PO Box 1495 

Riverfront Office Park Suite 300 
Spokane, WA 99210-1495  

(E) doreen@wsu.edu  

(O) 509-358-7686 
(F)       

      

Parliamentarian 1/16 1/18 Margaret Viebrock 

WSU Extension Douglas County 
PO Box 550 

Waterville, WA 98858  
(E) viebrock@wsu.edu  

O) 509-745-8531  
(F) 509-745-8619 

      

Immediate Past 
President 

1/16 1/18 Margaret Viebrock 

WSU Extension Douglas County 
PO Box 550 

Waterville, WA 98858  
(E) viebrock@wsu.edu  

(O) 509-745-8531  
(F) 509-745-8619 
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